Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

# STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water

WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISS

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM OCT 06 1976

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

API Number 15 - 10	01 - 20,191-0000 (0	f this well	)
Lease OwnerDreil	ling Oil, Inc.	·····	
Address Rt.	1. Victoria, KS 67671	·	
Lease (Farm Name) Schr	neider		Well No. B #1
Well LocationSW_N	NE Sec.	12 Twp. 1	7 Rge. 28 (E) (W) W
County Lane	Total	Depth 476	40' Field Name
Oil Well Gas We	11Input Well	_SWD Well	Rotary D & A X
Well Log attached wit	h this application as	required	Yes
Date and hour pluggin	g is desired to begin	9-19-	76
	ATE CORPORATION COMMIS	SION.	K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND
Bi	111 Draper		
	111 Draper	Address _	
Plugging Contractor	111 Draper	_ Address _	Hays, KS 67601
Plugging ContractorAddress	lli Draper Dreiling Oil, Inc.	_ Address	Hays, KS 67601  License No. 730
Plugging Contractor	Dreiling Oil, Inc.  Rt. #1, Victoria, KS	_ Address	Hays, KS 67601  License No. 730
Plugging Contractor  Address  Invoice covering asse	Dreiling Oil, Inc.  Rt. #1, Victoria, KS	_ Address _ 67671 is well sho	Hays, KS 67601  License No. 730
Plugging Contractor  Address  Invoice covering asse  Name  Address	Dreiling Oil, Inc.  Rt. #1, Victoria, KS essment for plugging th Dreiling Oil, Inc.	_ Address 67671 is well sho	License No. 730
Plugging Contractor  Address  Invoice covering asse  Name  Address	Dreiling Oil, Inc.  Rt. #1, Victoria, KS essment for plugging th Dreiling Oil, Inc.  Rt. #1, Victoria, KS	_ Address 67671 is well sho	License No. 730



# State Corporation Commission

#### CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

September 21, 1976

### WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

B-1

Lease

Schnolder

Description

SW NW NE Sec. 12-17-28W

County

Lane

Total Depth

4850

Plugging Contractor Drailing Oil Company

Dreiling Oil Inc. R.R. #2 Victoria, Kansas 67671

## Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, P.O. Box 9. Route #1. Delco. Kansas 67657 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.